M
ey
to
n E
le
kt
ro
nik
ISSF AP Men − Competition − S2 StartNr: 209
Firing point no: 56 2. November 2019  11:46
GHELEYNS, Jan #191 087 / W−Vl.
Result: 448 (472.9)
Series: 79 71 76 68 75 79
Shot value: 6 11 12 16 10 2 2 1 0 0
Inner ten: 2
Furthest: 6253 (16), 5436 (38), 4920 (42)
Best divider 117.6 (25.)  423.1 (58.)  519.8 (9.)
Shot position 7.17 mm Left,  0.69 mm High
Dispersion value 19.11,  Horizontal: 21.15,  Vertical: 16.82
Series 1:
   9.0    5.9    7.4    8.5    9.8
   7.1    8.0    7.3   10.3    9.8
Best divider 519.8 (9.)  890.9 (5.)  914.3 (10.)
Shot position 2.11 mm Left,  4.73 mm High
Dispersion value 17.36,  Horizontal: 20.26,  Vertical: 13.87
Series 2:
   9.4   10.0    8.6    7.6    6.1
   3.1    9.8    7.6    6.1    6.9
Best divider 795.4 (12.)  938.9 (17.)  1264.0 (11.)
Shot position 14.23 mm Left,  3.43 mm Low
Dispersion value 21.02,  Horizontal: 22.12,  Vertical: 19.86
Series 3:
   6.8    6.9    7.0    6.1   10.8 *
   8.7    8.2    8.2    9.2    8.8
Best divider 117.6 (25.)  1431.9 (29.)  1718.9 (30.)
Shot position 7.75 mm Left,  0.70 mm High
Dispersion value 17.95,  Horizontal: 16.31,  Vertical: 19.46
Series 4:
   7.7    7.1    8.9    7.1    7.8
   7.3    6.6    4.2    7.3    8.6
Best divider 1625.1 (33.)  1902.0 (40.)  2508.8 (35.)
Shot position 15.79 mm Left,  4.21 mm High
Dispersion value 19.76,  Horizontal: 17.58,  Vertical: 21.73
Series 5:
   7.1    4.8    9.6    9.3    8.4
   8.2   10.1    6.1    5.0    9.4
Best divider 711.4 (47.)  1086.3 (43.)  1252.8 (50.)
Shot position 3.25 mm Left,  5.13 mm Low
Dispersion value 21.34,  Horizontal: 27.49,  Vertical: 12.44
Series 6:
   7.6    9.3    9.3   10.2    8.9
   7.8    6.1   10.4 *    6.4    7.3
Best divider 423.1 (58.)  625.0 (54.)  1306.9 (52.)
Shot position 0.08 mm Right,  3.09 mm High
Dispersion value 17.71,  Horizontal: 21.42,  Vertical: 12.99
ID: F5413C70 − Page: 1printed at:  02. November 2019 14:34
M
ey
to
n E
le
kt
ro
nik
ISSF AP Men − Competition − S2 StartNr: 209
Firing point no: 56 2. November 2019  11:46
GHELEYNS, Jan #191 087 / W−Vl.
signature of shooter
ID: F5413C70 − Page: 2printed at:  02. November 2019 14:34